ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
Optische Sensoren E3Z-G Serie
E3Z-G
E3Z-GBezeichnung
GabelförmigBauform
PBTGehäuse
-Reflexionslichtschranken

� Ideal for detection and positioning for cranes and
conveyor systems in automated warehouses.
Ordering Information
� Sensor Unit
Note: Models with a 0.5-m cable are available. When ordering, specify the cable length by adding the code “0.5M” to the model number
(e.g., E3Z-G61 0.5M).
� Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connector
Specifications
� Ratings/Characteristics
Sensing
method
Appearance Connection method Sensing distance Number of
optical axes
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-
beam
Pre-wired (0.5/2 m) 1 E3Z-G61 E3Z-G81
Junction connector E3Z-G61-M3J E3Z-G81-M3J
Pre-wired (0.5/2 m) 2 E3Z-G62 E3Z-G82
Junction connector E3Z-G62-M3J E3Z-G82-M3J
25 mm
Cable
specifications
Appearance Type of cable Model